:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6776201

Jun 30, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 211,756 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 25616 - 0.014266791 ETH®
27.45 USD

2 25620 - 0.014184460 ETH®
27.29 USD

3 25621 - 0.049903247 ETH®
96.03 USD

4 25622 - 0.014257616 ETH®
27.43 USD

S 25623 - 0.014242080 ETH®
27.40 USD

6 25624 - 0.014219915 ETH®
27.36 USD

7 25625 - 0.014224319 ETH®
27.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6776201
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/211756
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25616
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25620
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25621
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25622
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25623
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25624
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25625

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

25626

25628

25629

25635

25637

Validator Id

429580

Amount

- 0.014123482
27.18 USD

- 0.013869439
26.69 USD

- 0.014168529
27.26 USD

- 0.012252391
23.57 USD

- 0.014196765
27.32 USD

- 0.014237081
27.39 USD

- 0.014095096
27.12 USD

- 0.014068066
27.07 USD

- 0.014054838
27.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.035549680
68.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25626
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25628
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25629
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25630
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25631
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25633
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25634
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25635
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/25637
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/429580

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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